


For any concerns, please write to me at md@theweddingbiryani.com.

All concerns will be taken seriously and contacted back within 24 working hours.

Welcome to "The Wedding Biryani," Chennai's most popular biryani destination. 
Thank you for choosing us. Our 35+ years of expertise and world-class chefs 
ensure an unparalleled dining experience reminiscent of a traditional Tamil 
Muslim wedding.

From our carefully curated ambiance to our exquisite menu, every detail has been 
crafted to honor the name, The Wedding Biryani. Our commitment to quality is 
unwavering, with rigorous checks in place to guarantee delicious and safe 
delicacies for you.

At The Wedding Biryani, freshness is paramount. Our meats and vegetables are 
sourced locally each morning, guaranteeing farm-fresh ingredients that are never 
refrigerated. This dedication to quality ensures that our biryanis surpass even the 
flavors experienced at weddings, while maintaining superior hygiene standards.

Our unwavering mission is to provide you with an unforgettable meal, 
complemented by impeccable hospitality. Over the years, our commitment to 
excellence has attracted notable personalities from the Tamil Film Industry, 
esteemed ministers, and honorable individuals who choose us for their catering 
needs.

Join us at The Wedding Biryani, where each bite transports you to the grandeur of 
a Tamil Muslim wedding, while delivering exceptional taste and unmatched 
quality. We are devoted to making your time with us enjoyable and creating lasting 
memories.

Happy Dining!
Nawaz Mohamed
Founder

our story



Aattu Yelumbu Soup - Chef Spl

Kaithachakka Pepper Soup

  120 

  120 

Andhra Chilli Chicken

Kozhi Nei Roast

Kongu Kozhi Varuval

Murgh Tikka

Murgh Malai Tikka

Murgh Pahadi Kebab

Tandoori Chicken

Chicken 65 (Boneless)

 265 

 295 

 285 

 285 

 295 

 255 

 265 

 235

Nethili Meen Varuval

Pomfret Pozhichadhu (Twb's signature)

As per size(S/M/L)

Eral Varuval

Vanijiram Meen Varuthathu (Seasonal)

Prawns Tikka

  275 

 335/385/445

 

  285 

  345 

  325 

TWB's Spl. Mutton Chilli Chops

Mutton Milagu Varuval

Mutton Chukka

Mutton Kola Urundai  (1pc)

Mutton Kola Urundai  (4pcs)

 320 

 335 

 320 

 80 

 295 

MUTTON STARTERS 

MENU
dine-in

SEAFOOD STARTERS

CHICKEN STARTERS 

SOUPS

TWB's Special's from Indian Kitchen

*5% GST Applicable
* All our meats are Halal, 1st quality, farm fresh, never frozen, or chilled
* For any concerns, write directly to our founder on: md@theweddingbiryani.com



Paneer Bhurji

Cauliflower 65

Paneer Kesari Malai Tikka

Paneer Tikka

Gobi Tikka

 245 

 210 

 295 

 265 

 220 

Veg Starters

Kuzhi Omelette

Boiled Egg (1 pc)

Varutha Muttai Masala 

 70 

 15 

 80 

EGG

(Chicken Biryani + Chicken 65 (2 Pcs) + Curd Raitha + Ennai Kathirika 

+ Signature Bread Halwa + Egg + 500 ml Water Bottle + Spl Paan + Kulfi)

450

Kalyana Pandhi Virundhu - Kozhi 

(Mutton Biryani + Chicken 65 (2 Pcs) + Curd Raitha + Ennai Kathirika 

+ Signature Bread Halwa + Egg + 500 ml Water Bottle + Spl Paan+ Kulfi)

595

Kalyana Pandhi Virundhu - Aattu Erachi

Pandhi Virundhu (Unlimited Biryani Combo)

*5% GST Applicable
* All our meats are Halal, 1st quality, farm fresh, never frozen, or chilled
* For any concerns, write directly to our founder on: md@theweddingbiryani.com



Starters

  35 

  45 

  45 

  35 

  45 

  55 

  55 

  65 

  65 

  75  

Breads
Malabar Parotta

Nool Parotta

Wheat Parotta

Chappathi

Idyappam(3 piece)

Tandoori Roti

Plain Naan 

Butter Naan

Lacha Paratha

Masala Kulcha

Starters

Ramnadu Chicken Masala - TWB Spl

Mizhagu Kozhi Masala

Kozhi Varutha Curry

Mutton Vella Kuruma - TWB Spl

Madras Mutton Masala

Mutton Varutha Curry

Kadai Chicken

Butter Chicken Masala

Dhal Fry / Tadka

Aloo Gobi Masala

Kadai Paneer

Paneer Butter Masala

  285 

  250 

  265 

  345 

  335 

  335 

  265 

  295 

  185 

  200 

  245 

  265 

Indian Curries

Mutton Biryani (Award winning, People's favourite)

Chicken Biryani (Award winning, People's favourite)

Egg Biryani

Veg Pulao (Twb special pulao)

Steamed Rice

 385

 275 

 200 

 220 

 130 

Biryani & Rice

*5% GST Applicable
* All our meats are Halal, 1st quality, farm fresh, never frozen, or chilled
* For any concerns, write directly to our founder on: md@theweddingbiryani.com



  275 

  295 

  275 

  295 

  300 

  295 

  220

Chicken

Cauliflower

Mixed Veg

Cottage Cheese (Paneer)

  290 

  240 

  240 

  260 

Noodles (Chicken / Egg / Veg)

Fried Rice (Chicken / Egg / Veg)

Chilli Garlic Noodles (Chicken / Egg / Veg)

Chilli Garlic Fried Rice (Chicken / Egg / Veg)

 215

 225

 215

 225

Starters

Mains

Noodles /Rice

TWB's Signature Bread Halwa

Choice of Ice Cream 

(Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Butterscotch)

Badam Kulfi Stick

Pulpy Grape

Milkshake

 (Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Butterscotch)

TWB's Spl Mini Falooda

Water Bottle (500ml)

    80 

  

    85 

    80 

    95 

   120 

  

   150 

     10 

desserts & beverages

Chicken Lollipop (Dry / Gravy)

Honey Garlic Chicken Wings

Chicken Fingers

Golden Fried Prawns

Fish Fingers

Crab Lollipop

Cauliflower Manchurian

From the Chinese Kitchen

Available in Manchurian or Szechwan or Chilli Sauce 

*5% GST Applicable
* All our meats are Halal, 1st quality, farm fresh, never frozen, or chilled
* For any concerns, write directly to our founder on: md@theweddingbiryani.com



Chicken 65 Combo
(Plain Biryani + Chicken 65 (3 Pcs) + 1 Egg + Ennai Kathrikai 

+ Curd Raitha + Bread Halwa + Soft Drink)

Mutton Kola Combo
(Plain Biryani + Mutton Kola Urundai  (2 Pcs) + 1 Egg 

+ Ennai Kathrikai + Curd Raitha + Bread Halwa + Soft Drink)

Mutton Sukka Combo
(Plain Biryani + Mutton Sukka (100 gms) + 1 Egg 

+ Ennai Kathrikai + Curd Raitha + Bread Halwa + Soft Drink)

Chicken Lollipop Combo
(Plain Biryani + Chicken Lollipop (3 Pcs) + 1 Egg

+ Ennai Kathrikai + Curd Raitha + Bread Halwa + Soft Drink)

Nethli Fry Combo
(Plain Biryani + Nethli Fry + 1 Egg + Ennai Kathrikai

+ Curd Raitha + Bread Halwa + Soft Drink)

Tandoori Chicken Combo
(Plain Biryani + Tandoori Chicken (1 Pc) + 1 Egg + 

Ennai Kathrikai + Curd Raitha + Bread Halwa + Soft Drink)

295

345

385

325

295

325

BIRYANI COMBOS (MON-FRI)

Exclusive degh crafted just for you and delivered 
to your doostep without breaking the Dum.Served 

along with Biryani Spl. Ennai Kathrikai,
Curd Raitha, Bread Halwa, Banana Leaves

  Rs. 2200 Per kg

Rs. 3000 Per kg

1 KG Serves 6 people

1 KG Serves 6 people



Delivering across Chennai! 
Within 90 minutes!

Order directly from our 

website to save

around 25%  (than ordering from aggregators)

+91 - 91 5000 1646

P

anna nagar | velachery | periyarnagar | navalur | t-nagar | nungambakkam | kolapakkam

WWW.THEWEDDINGBIRYANI.COM


