THE WEDDING BIRYANI

(Wedding Catering Experts)

MENU

OUR STORY

Welcome to "The Wedding Biryani," Chennai's most popular biryani destination. Thank you for choosing us. Our 35+ years of expertise and world-class chefs ensure an unparalleled dining experience reminiscent of a traditional Tamil Muslim wedding.

From our carefully curated ambiance to our exquisite menu, every detail has been crafted to honor the name, The Wedding Biryani. Our commitment to quality is unwavering, with rigorous checks in place to guarantee delicious and safe delicacies for you.

At The Wedding Biryani, freshness is paramount. Our meats and vegetables are sourced locally each morning, guaranteeing farm-fresh ingredients that are never refrigerated. This dedication to quality ensures that our biryanis surpass even the flavors experienced at weddings, while maintaining superior hygiene standards.

Our unwavering mission is to provide you with an unforgettable meal, complemented by impeccable hospitality. Over the years, our commitment to excellence has attracted notable personalities from the Tamil Film Industry, esteemed ministers, and honorable individuals who choose us for their catering needs.

Join us at The Wedding Biryani, where each bite transports you to the grandeur of a Tamil Muslim wedding, while delivering exceptional taste and unmatched quality. We are devoted to making your time with us enjoyable and creating lasting memories.

Nawaz Mohamed

Founder

Happy Dining!

DINE-IN MENU

SOUPS

Aditu Yelumbu Soup - Cher Spi	(120	
Kaithachakka Pepper Soup	120	

TWB'S SPECIAL'S FROM INDIAN KITCHEN

MUTTON STARTERS

TWB's Spl. Mutton Chilli Chops	320
Mutton Milagu Varuval	335
Mutton Chukka	320
Mutton Kola Urundai (1pc)	80
Mutton Kola Urundai (4pcs)	295





CHICKEN STARTERS

An	dhra Chilli Chicken	265
Ко	zhi Nei Roast	295
Ко	ngu Kozhi Varuval	285
Мι	urgh Tikka	285
Мι	urgh Malai Tikka	295
Мι	ırgh Pahadi Kebab	255
Та	ndoori Chicken	265
Ch	nicken 65 (Boneless)	235

SEAFOOD STARTERS

Nethili Meen Varuval	275
Pomfret Pozhichadhu (Twb's signature)	335/385/445
As per size(S/M/L)	
Eral Varuval	285
Vanijiram Meen Varuthathu (Seasonal)	345
Prawns Tikka	325

*5% GST Applicable



^{*} All our meats are Halal, 1st quality, farm fresh, never frozen, or chilled

^{*} For any concerns, write directly to our founder on: md@theweddingbiryani.com

VEG STARTERS

Paneer Bhurji	245
Cauliflower 65	210
Paneer Kesari Malai Tikka	295
Paneer Tikka	265
Gobi Tikka	220



EGG

Kuzhi Omelette	70
Boiled Egg (1 pc)	15
Varutha Muttai Masala	80

PANDHI VIRUNDHU (UNLIMITED BIRYANI COMBO)

KALYANA PANDHI VIRUNDHU - KOZHI

(Chicken Biryani + Chicken 65 (2 Pcs) + Curd Raitha + Ennai Kathirika

450

+ Signature Bread Halwa + Egg + 500 ml Water Bottle + Spl Paan + Kulfi)

KALYANA PANDHI VIRUNDHU - AATTU ERACHI

(Mutton Biryani + Chicken 65 (2 Pcs) + Curd Raitha + Ennai Kathirika

595

+ Signature Bread Halwa + Egg + 500 ml Water Bottle + Spl Paan+ Kulfi)





^{*5%} GST Applicable

^{*} All our meats are Halal, 1st quality, farm fresh, never frozen, or chilled

^{*} For any concerns, write directly to our founder on: md@theweddingbiryani.com

BIRYANI & RICE

Mutton Biryani (Award winning, People's favourite)	385
Chicken Biryani (Award winning, People's favourite)	275
Egg Biryani	200
Veg Pulao (Twb special pulao)	220
Steamed Rice	130





INDIAN CURRIES

Ramnadu Chicken Masala - TWB Spl	285
Mizhagu Kozhi Masala	250
Kozhi Varutha Curry	265
Mutton Vella Kuruma - TWB Spl	345
Madras Mutton Masala	335
Mutton Varutha Curry	335
Kadai Chicken	265
Butter Chicken Masala	295
Dhal Fry / Tadka	185
Aloo Gobi Masala	200
Kadai Paneer	245
Paneer Butter Masala	265

BREADS

Malabar Parotta	35
Nool Parotta	45
Wheat Parotta	45
Chappathi	35
Idyappam(3 piece)	45
Tandoori Roti	55
Plain Naan	55
Butter Naan	65
Lacha Paratha	65
Masala Kulcha	75

- *5% GST Applicable
 * All our meats are Halal, 1st quality, farm fresh, never frozen, or chilled
 * For any concerns, write directly to our founder on: md@theweddingbiryani.com



From the Chinese Kitchen

STARTERS

Chicken Lollipop (Dry / Gravy)	275
Honey Garlic Chicken Wings	295
Chicken Fingers	275
Golden Fried Prawns	295
Fish Fingers	300
Crab Lollipop	295
Cauliflower Manchurian	220



MAINS

Available in Manchurian or Szechwan or Ch	illi Sauce
Chicken	290
Cauliflower	240
Mixed Veg	240
Cottage Cheese (Paneer)	260

NOODLES / RICE

Noodles (Chicken / Egg / Veg)	215
Fried Rice (Chicken / Egg / Veg)	225
Chilli Garlic Noodles (Chicken / Egg / Veg)	215
Chilli Garlic Fried Rice (Chicken / Egg / Veg)	225



*5% GST Applicable

- * All our meats are Halal, 1st quality, farm fresh, never frozen, or chilled
- * For any concerns, write directly to our founder on: md@theweddingbiryani.com

DESSERTS & BEVERAGES

TWB's Signature Bread Halwa	80
Choice of Ice Cream	
(Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Butterscotch)	85
Badam Kulfi Stick	80
Pulpy Grape	95
Milkshake	120
(Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Butterscotch)	
TWB's Spl Mini Falooda	150
Water Bottle (500ml)	10

BIRYANI COMBOS (MON-FRI)

Chicken 65 Combo	295
(Plain Biryani + Chicken 65 (3 Pcs) + 1 Egg + Ennai Kathrikai	
+ Curd Raitha + Bread Halwa + Soft Drink)	
Mutton Kola Combo	345
(Plain Biryani + Mutton Kola Urundai (2 Pcs) + 1 Egg	
+ Ennai Kathrikai + Curd Raitha + Bread Halwa + Soft Drink)	
Mutton Sukka Combo	385
(Plain Biryani + Mutton Sukka (100 gms) + 1 Egg	
+ Ennai Kathrikai + Curd Raitha + Bread Halwa + Soft Drink)	
Chicken Lollipop Combo	325
(Plain Biryani + Chicken Lollipop (3 Pcs) + 1 Egg	
+ Ennai Kathrikai + Curd Raitha + Bread Halwa + Soft Drink)	
Nethli Fry Combo	295
(Plain Biryani + Nethli Fry + 1 Egg + Ennai Kathrikai	
+ Curd Raitha + Bread Halwa + Soft Drink)	
Tandoori Chicken Combo	325
(Plain Biryani + Tandoori Chicken (1 Pc) + 1 Egg +	
Ennai Kathrikai + Curd Raitha + Bread Halwa + Soft Drink)	

BIRYANI BY DEGH!

MINIMUM ORDER QTY 5 KG ONWARDS

Exclusive degh crafted just for you and delivered to your doostep without breaking the Dum.Served along with Biryani Spl. Ennai Kathrikai, Curd Raitha, Bread Halwa, Banana Leaves

CHICKEN BIRYANI RS. 2200 PI
(8 KG - SERVES 50 PAX)
RS. 2200 PI

MUTTON BIRYANI RS. 3000 PER KO



0

Delivering across Chennai! Within 90 minutes!

ORDER DIRECTLY FROM OUR WEBSITE TO SAVE

AROUND 25% (than ordering from aggregators)

CUSTOMER CARE +91 - 91 5000 1646

WWW.THEWEDDINGBIRYANI.COM